

Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Geocache Site Registration Form

Cache Name: (should include park name)

Park:

Coordinates:

Distance to next closest cache:

Cache Owner:

Geocache Handle:

E-mail:

Phone:

Date placed:

Container:

Rules

- 1. All caches placed on Ramsey County Park & Recreation sites must be registered.
- 2. Caches must be at least 0.1 miles apart.
- 3. Caches must be public, no member-only or subscription caches.
- 4. Unregistered caches will be removed.
- 5. Individuals will be limited to 10 caches.
- 6. Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Geocaching policy applies to all caches in the parks.
- 7. Caches should be located so that existing trails can be used to get close to cache.

Return form to: Parks@RamseyCounty.us

or mail to: Geocache Registration Ramsey County Parks and Recreation 2015 N. Van Dyke St. Maplewood, MN 55109